Fernley Youth Football League Tax Id #RCE-005-846 Chartered by American Youth Football League



Dear Sponsor,

Our Fernley youth football is looking for sponsors to help cover costs throughout the season. The last two years have brought many changes to our communities because of Covid-19. It has impacted many of us, especially our children and their sports. As we get back to a new normal way of life, post Covid-19, we are motivated to get our children back into sports. Our typical way of getting donations and sponsors has been hindered by this.

FYFL is a non-profit organization, chartered by American Youth Football, which offers every child in our community, an opportunity to participate in the sport of Tackle Football regardless of weight, size or experience. All Board members, administrators and coaches are non-paid volunteers. In order to cover the many cost involved with this program, a registration fee is charged to football participants. These fees are used to cover insurance, field fees, charter fees, jerseys and equipment. In addition, each participant receives an individual and team picture, as well as an individual award at the end of the season.

Our mission for our sports programs is to create an atmosphere for children and adults which is accepting, friendly, fun, and safe; where self-confidence can be nurtured as people grow and develop their skills in wholesome surroundings.

Your sponsorship contribution will help to cover the cost of team uniforms, player participation awards, and coaching development and materials. This is a wonderful opportunity to positively affect the lives of our children who live in our community.

The support and sponsorship revenue we receive from our local community is critical for our development and success of our FYFL teams.

All Donations are tax deductible. Thank you in advance for supporting us.

Roman Sisneros President Fernley Youth Football League-Pop Warner

P.O Box 461 Fernley, Nevada 89408

Email: fyflcommissioner@gamil.com

